Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Henrik Fluch

Goalkeepers
38 RHEYNEUCLAUDES Lucas

70 LUNDE Leon

1st Line

RD| 5 STENBORG Anton

LD | 78 LINDSTROM Sebastian
RW 28 ARONSSON Carl

CE 19 SARHUS Oscar

LW 25 LARNVAG Malte

2nd Line

RD| 26 FEHRLING Isak

LD 40 VANNAR Valther

RW, 77 GREVEBACK Viktor
CE 14 NILSSON-STROM Kev
LW 96 DAHLGREN Linus

3rd Line

RD 9 AHLSTROM Alexander
LD 10 SODERBERG Eric
RW 15 DAHLMAN Olle

CE 11 LOFSTROM Casper
LW/ 13 LIF Didrik

4th Line

RD 18 GILLE-PETTERSSON
LD

RW 17 PAHLEN Viktor

CE| 20 MATTSSON Viktor

LW 91 GUSTAVSSON Williarr

Extra players
LW/ 81 HORNBORG Ville

Head Coach
Pontus Persson

Missing players

R 29 YUCEL Johannes
RD 68 STEGFELDT Edvin
LW 81 HORNBORG Ville
LD 99 SODERVALL Pal
RD| 99 PETTERSSON Karl
LD | 99 WICKSTROM Erik

Missing Goalies
1 GOLDING Jonathan

GP
14

GP
9
15
13
15
14

GP
13
1
15
15
15

GP
14
8
14
5
13

GP
7

13
14
3

GP
0

Assistant Coach
Bjorn Danielsson

GP G
14 4
0
0 0
11 0
11
7.0
GP GPI
15 9

Axel Forsberg

GPI
8

——, WO o NWo R~ o0

oM NoONNOoOOoO®

o@® oMo

«. OVR

SO
0

— 00 WO R OhL,WWLWOP

A
0

A

N O OO~

SO
0

Lineup

Wings HC Arlanda - Ornskéldsvik HF

Pinbackshallen

w
1

— — —
nouwo—~d voaooryd vwawhroP

_|
Sl

N W

o= cwoooul

GAA SVS%
3,16 92,76

+/-
-9
-6
-9
-4
-7

+/-
-3
-2
-9
-9
-9

+/-
-5
-9
-11
-2
-5

+/-

-6

2
4
-1

+/-

0

+/-
-1
-5

0
-5

5
-5

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

GAA SVS%
4,16 89,34

Linesman
Johan Matsjons

Goalkeepers
30 SVARD KARPHED William

35 LINDQVIST Edvin

1st Line

RD 9 SVENNBERG BERGER
LD 5 LEHTONEN Kasperi
RW 78 WESTBERG-GREN Fr
CE 29 SCHILL Marcus

LW 10 BRANTHSSON Hugo

2nd Line

RD| 12 BYSTROM Oskar

LD 17 HALLDAHL Emil

RW 91 KRANGLIN Charlie
CE | 83 OSKARSSON Tobias
LW 55 GRUNDSTROM Vilme

3rd Line

RD| 37 TIMANDER Oliver
LD | 27 EDLUND Edvin

RW 79 HALLDAHL Felix
CE| 59 JACOBSON Carl

LW 28 HAKANSSON Linus

4th Line

RD 8 LUNDGREN Filip
LD 19 KARJA Mikko
RW 71 HALLIN Elias
CE 23 OBERG Viggo
LW 21 BOSTROM Elias

Extra players
Head Coach
Tobias Jansson

Missing players
R |7 FALKENHALL William

GP
18
17

GP
12
18
16
4
17

GP
4
16
18
17
16

GP
18
17
18
18
18

GP
11
18
16
17
15

GP

Assistant Coach

GPI
13

O oM oo® WUuN—,O® 05 W= = N—=h~Aoo®

AL WLVOPXT NOWWWDP> o_‘(g

—
[oe]

—_— f—
WS ww>

> O Wk o >

2025-12-13 16:00

—
T (oA

A=W W

William Cederstam

GP
8

G
5

A
7

TP
12

P N

* K x
ﬁﬂNSHQLﬁV'IK

GAA SVS%
3,87 86,83
3,47 87,02

+/-
-2
-6

-10
0
-8

+/-
-4
9
-2
-1
0

+/-
-7
-5
9
-4
-4

+/-
-3
-8
-4
-6
%)

+/-

+/-

9

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00



