



# Wings HC Arlanda - Örnsköldsvik HF

Pinbackshallen



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Henrik Fluch	Axel Forsberg	Johan Matsjons	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
<b>38 RHEYNEUCLADES Lucas</b>	<b>14</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>3,16</b>	<b>92,76</b>	<b>30 SVÄRD KARPHEDE William</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>3,87</b>	<b>86,83</b>
70 LUNDE Leon							35 LINDQVIST Edvin	17	7	0	2	3,47	87,02
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 5 STENBORG Anton	9	0	0	0	-9	00:00	RD 9 SVENNBERG BERGER	12	0	3	3	-2	00:00
LD 78 LINDSTRÖM Sebastian	15	1	3	4	-6	00:00	LD 5 LEHTONEN Kasper	18	0	3	3	-6	00:00
RW 28 ARONSSON Carl	13	0	3	3	-9	00:00	RW 78 WESTBERG-GREN Fr	16	4	3	7	-10	00:00
CE 19 SARHUS Oscar	15	3	4	7	-4	00:00	CE 29 SCHILL Marcus	4	1	0	1	0	00:00
LW 25 LÄRNVÄG Malte	14	2	0	2	-7	00:00	LW 10 BRANTHSSON Hugo	17	2	2	4	-8	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 26 FEHRLING Isak	13	0	4	4	-3	00:00	RD 12 BYSTRÖM Oskar	4	1	0	1	-4	00:00
LD 40 VANNAR Valther	1	0	0	0	-2	00:00	LD 17 HÄLLDAHL Emil	16	1	5	6	9	00:00
RW 77 GREVEBACK Viktor	15	3	3	6	-9	00:00	RW 91 KRÄNGLIN Charlie	18	3	3	6	-2	00:00
CE 14 NILSSON-STRÖM Kev	15	1	8	9	-9	00:00	CE 83 OSKARSSON Tobias	17	12	4	16	-1	00:00
LW 96 DAHLGREN Linus	15	1	1	2	-9	00:00	LW 55 GRUNDSTRÖM Vilme	16	8	18	26	0	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 9 AHLSTRÖM Alexander	14	0	1	1	-5	00:00	RD 37 TIMANDER Oliver	18	0	3	3	-7	00:00
LD 10 SÖDERBERG Eric	8	0	0	0	-9	00:00	LD 27 EDLUND Edvin	17	1	3	4	-5	00:00
RW 15 DAHLMAN Olle	14	2	3	5	-11	00:00	RW 79 HÄLLDAHL Felix	18	7	10	17	-9	00:00
CE 11 LÖFSTRÖM Casper	5	0	0	0	-2	00:00	CE 59 JACOBSON Carl	18	5	3	8	-4	00:00
LW 13 LIF Didrik	13	2	3	5	-5	00:00	LW 28 HÅKANSSON Linus	18	3	14	17	-4	00:00
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 18 GILLE-PETTERSSON	7	0	0	0	-6	00:00	RD 8 LUNDGREN Filip	11	0	0	0	-3	00:00
LD							LD 19 KÄRJÄ Mikko	18	0	5	5	-8	00:00
RW 17 PAHLÉN Viktor	13	0	3	3	-2	00:00	RW 71 HALLIN Elias	16	2	3	5	-4	00:00
CE 20 MATTSSON Viktor	14	2	0	2	-4	00:00	CE 23 ÖBERG Viggo	17	0	2	2	-6	00:00
LW 91 GUSTAVSSON William	3	0	1	1	-1	00:00	LW 21 BOSTRÖM Elias	15	0	0	0	-2	00:00
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 81 HORNBORG Ville	0	0	0	0	0	00:00							
Head Coach	Assistant Coach						Head Coach	Assistant Coach					
Pontus Persson	Björn Danielsson						Tobias Jansson	William Cederstam					
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
R 29 YUCEL Johannes	14	4	1	5	-1	00:00	R 7 FALKENHÄLL William	8	5	7	12	9	00:00
RD 68 STEGFELDT Edvin	6	0	0	0	-5	00:00							
LW 81 HORNBORG Ville	0	0	0	0	0	00:00							
LD 99 SÖDERVALL Pål	11	0	0	0	-5	00:00							
RD 99 PETTERSSON Karl	11	1	2	3	5	00:00							
LD 99 WICKSTRÖM Erik	7	0	0	0	-5	00:00							
Missing Goalies	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%							
1 GOLDING Jonathan	15	9	0	2	4,16	89,34							